To request a new lender code be created, please email erica.forbes@wakegov.com

| Name Lender # In Care Of: Addr 1 City State Zip

1st Virtual 00249 Tax Department 3801 PGA Blvd Ste 700 Palm Beach Garder FL 33410
ABN AMRO Mortgage Group inc 00760 Tax Department 4242 N Harlem Ave Norridge IL 60706
Accredited Home Lenders 00413 Tax Department 1503 Avenue of Science #100 San Diego CA 92128
Affiliated Mortgage Services 01644 Bobbie Pollard PO Box 428 Rocky Mount NC 27802
Alliance Mortgage 00158 Tax Department 1 CoreLogic Drive Westlake TX 76262
America's Servicing Company 00422 Tax Department MAC #3902-028 7495 New Horizon Way Frederick MD 21703
America's Servicing Company 01284 Tax Department One Home Campus MAC 2509-02T Des Moines IA 50328
Astoria Federal Savings 00012 Tax Department 2000 Marcus Avenue Lake Success NY 11042
Aurora Loan Services 00514 Tax Department 601 Fifth Avenue Scottsbluff NE 69361
BAC Tax Services Corp. 00417 Monica Ledesma 1757 Tapo Canyon Road CA6-913-LB-01 Simi Valley CA 93063
Bank of America 00066 C/O Home Focus 14528 So Outer Forty Rd Chesterfield MO 63017
Bank of America 00933 Tax Department 333 S Beaudry 26th Floor Los Angeles CA 90017
Bayview Loan Servicing 00530 Tax Department 2601 S Bayshore Dr 4th Floor Miami FL 33133
BB&T Mortgage 00117 Tax Department 301 College Street Greenville SC 29601
Bethpage Federal Credit Union 00433 Tax Department 899 South Oyster Bay Road Bethpage NY 11714
BOK Mortgage 00590 Tax Department 7060 South Yale 2nd Floor Tulsa OK 74136
Carolina First Bank 00855 Tax Department 310 N White Street Fort Mill SC 29715
Cendant Mortgage 00564 Tax Department 6000 Atrium Way MS SVFA Mount Laurel NJ 08054
Cenlar Federal Savings Bank 00681 Tax Department 425 Phillips Blvd Ewing NJ 08618
Central Mortgage Company 00426 Tax Department 1501 South Main Street Little Rock AR 72202
Centura 00828 Tax Department 134 N Church Street Rocky Mount NC 27804
Century Bank 00430 Tax Department 1680 Fruitville Road Sarasota FL 34236
Charter One Mortgage 00881 Sue Turner 2812 Emerywood Parkway Richmond VA 23294
Chase Manhattan Mortgage 00333 Tax Department 10790 Rancho Bernardo Road San Diego CA 92127
Chase Manhattan Mortgage 00836 Tax Department 3415 Vision Drive Columbus OH 43219
Chase Manhattan Mortgage 01064 Tax Department 1 CorelLogic Drive Westlake TX 76262
Chevy Chase Federal 00971 Tax Department 6151 Chevy Chase Drive Laurel MD 20707
Cimarrion Mortgage Co 01309 Tax Department 6311 Ridgewood Rd Ste 400W Jackson MS 39211
Citifinancial Mtg Co 01310 Tax Department 3232 W Royal Lane Irving TX 75063
Citimortgage 00128 Tax Department 14528 South Outer Forty Drive Chesterfield MO 63017
Coastal Federal Credit Union 01584 Tax Department 1000 St. Albans Drive Raleigh NC 27609
CoreLogic 00950 Tax Department 1 CoreLogic Drive Westlake TX 76262
Corinthian Mortgage 00245 Tax Department 1 CoreLogic Drive Westlake TX 76262
Credit Union Mortgage 00466 Tax Department 9693A Main Street Fairfax VA 22031
Digital Employees FCU 00456 Tax Department 220 Donald Lynch Blvd Marborough MA 01752
Dovenmuehle 00661 Tax Department 1501 Woodfield Road Schaumburg IL 60173
EMC 00857 Tax Department 14528 S Outer Forty Road Chesterfield MO 63017
EMC/Chase 01544 Tax Department 1 CoreLogic Drive Westake TX 76262
Emigrant Mortgage Company 00132 Michael Shehan 5 East 42nd Street New York NY 11577
Essex Home Mortgage 00709 Tax Department Bldg 9 Interstate Corp Ctr Norfolk VA 23502
Everhome 01504 Tax Department 1123 South Parkview Drive Covina CA 91724



Extraco Mortgage
Fidelity Bank

Fidelity Bank

Fidelity National Bank
Fifth Third Bank

First American Commercial Real Estate

First Bank Mortgage

First Citizens Mortgage Services
First Federal of Charleston

First Federal Savings Bank

First Flight FCU

First Indiana Bank

First Merit Mortgage Corp

First Trust Savings Bank
Flagstar Bank Tax Dept

Franklin Credit Mgmt Corp
GMAC Mortgage Corp Tax Dept
Golden First Mortgage Corp
Greenpoint Mortgage

Guaranty Bank

Harris Trust & Savings Bank
Homecomings Financial Network
Homeselect Settlement Solutions
Hometrust Bank

HSBC Mortgage Corp
HSBC-Insourced Portfolio Ops
Huntington Mortgage Corp
Indymac Bank Home Loan

Irwin Mortgage Corp

James B. Nutter & Co.
LandAmerica Tax & Flood Services
Lennar Carolinas

Lereta LLC

Liberty Lending Services Inc.
Litton Loan Servicing

Litton Loan Servicing

LPS Property Tax Solutions

LSI Tax Services

M&T Mortgage Corp

Marsh Associates

Metropolitan Bank & Trust
Midamerica Bank

Midland Mortgage

00996
01604
00021
00591
00932
00516
00465
00029
00457
00370
01664
00906
00474
00068
00476
00409
00493
00497
01107
00618
00217
00969
01384
01312
00428
01585
00765
00027
01104
00034
01044
01764
01564
00700
00551
01587
01224
01404
00035
00309
00553
00555
00520

Barbara Spitzer
Barbara West
Tax Department
Kay Lane

Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Dianna T. Avery
Tax Department

Nanacy Munns 6TC 924

Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Valerie Roach

Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department

PO Box 21717

3 Corporate Square Ste 500
100 E English

PO Box 70

MD 1MOC2M Madisonville Operation Center

1400 Corporate Drive

135 N Meramec 2nd floor

1020 Washington Street

2440 Mall Drive Ste 100

PO Box 1049

1815 Kildaire Farm Road Ste A
135 N Pennsylvania Street
4455 Hills & Dales Rd NW
6655 Poplar Ave Ste 201

1 CoreLogic Drive

99 Hudson Street

1 CoreLogic Drive

One Huntington Quad 3rd
2300 Brookstone Center Pkwy
4000 West Brown Deer Road
200 West Monroe 19th Floor

1 CoreLogic Drive

1 CorelLogic Drive

1900 Ridgefield Blvd

6053 S Fashion Square Drive #200
2929 Walden Avenue

1 CorelLogic Drive

6900 Beatrice Drive

10500 Kinkaid Drive

4153 Broadway

400 Cresson Blvd Ste #110
909 Aviation Parkway Ste 1500
1123 South Parkview Drive

PO Box 1000

4828 Loop Central Dr 2nd Floor
1 CoreLogic Drive

3100 New York Drive Ste 101
3100 New York Drive Ste 101
1 CoreLogic Drive

PO Box 35329

22901 Millcreek Blvd

1804 Centre Point Sr Ste 104
999 NW Grand Blvd

Waco
Atalanta
Wichita
Decatur
Cincinnati
Irving
Clayton
Columbia
Charleston
Dunn

Cary
Indianapolis
Canton
Germantown
Westlake
New York
Westlake
Melville
Columbus
Brown Deer
Chicago
Westlake
Westlake
Asheville
Murray
Depew
Westlake
Kalamazoo
Fishers
Kansas City
Oaks
Morrisville
Covina
Wilmington
Houston
Westlake
Pasadena CA
Pasadena
Westlake
Charlotte
Highland Hills
Naperville
Oklahoma City

TX
GA
KS
GA
OH
TX
MO
SC
SC
NC
NC
IN
OH
TN
TX
NY
TX
NY
GA
Wi
IL
TX
TX
NC
uT
NY
TX
Ml
IN
MO
PA
NC
CA
OH
TX
TX
CA
CA
TX
NC
OH
IL
OK

76702
30329
67201
30031
45263
75038
63105
29211
29406
28335
27518
46204
44708
38138
76262
10013
76262
11747
31908
53209
60606
76262
76262
28806
84107
14043
76262
49009
46038
64141
19456
27560
91724
45177
77081
76262
91107
91107
76262
28235
44122
60566
73118



Midwest Loan Services

MVB Mortgage Corp

National City Home Loan Services
National City Mortgage Corp
Nationwide Advantage Mtg
Navy Federal Credit Union
North State Bank

Northern Trust Bank of Florida
Northwest Federal Credit Union
Novastar Mortgage

Ocean First Bank

Ocwen Federal Bank

Ohio Savings Bank

Pentagon Federal CU

Pinnacle Financial Partners
Provident Funding

Pulte Mortgage Corp.

QBE First

Republic Bank

Residential Credit Solutions Inc
Resource Bancshares Mortgage
Roundpoint Mortgage Periodic
Rural Housing Service

Saxon Mortgage

SitusAMC

Sovereign Bank

Standard Mortgage Corp.

State Employees Credit Union
Sterling Bank & Trust

Taylor, Bean & Whitaker

The Cit Group

Total Mortgage Solutions

Union Planters Mortgage

UPF Services

US Bancorp Service Providers LLC
USAA Federal Savings Bank
USAlliance Credit Union

Valley National Bank

Wachovia Bank

Wachovia Mortgage
Washington Mutual Home Loans
Waterfield Mortgage

Wells Fargo Real Estate Tax Service

00014
00570
01184
01385
00607
00913
01624
01164
00609
01316
00620
00169
01068
00903
01804
00796
00690
00904
00929
01605
00845
01586
00637
01524
01744
01606
00060
00657
00687
01285
01425
00854
00669
01704
00787
00487
00696
00922
01321
01322
01144
01124
00830

Escrow Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Edwin Baker

Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Amy Robbins
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Lisa Greenlees
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Terri Cuthbertson
Julie Casanova Mail Code DFW4-2
Tax Department
Mortgage Loan Department
Joe Bilicki

Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tracy Greenwood
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Tax Department
Lynette Olson

616 Sheldon Ave Ste 300

24315 Northwestern Hwy

1 CoreLogic Drive

3232 Newmark Drive

4546 Corporate Drive

PO Box 3304

PO Box 18367

700 Brickell Ave Bldg 800 8th FI
220 Spring St Ste 250

8140 Ward Parkway Ste 300
975 Hooper Avenue

1675 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd Ste 5B
1801 East Ninth Street

1001 North Fairfax Street

1300 E Hartley Dr

1235 N Dutton Ave Ste E

PO Box 5210

210 Interstate N. Pkwy Ste 400.
400 Quincy Street

1 CoreLogic Drive

9710 Two Notch Road

5032 Parkway Plaze B-8 Ste 200
1520 Market Street FC231

1 CorelLogic Drive

PO Box 177

1 CoreLogic Drive

5775 Peachtree Dunwoody D100
PO Box 25279

One Towne Square 17th Floor
1417 N Magnolia Ave

715 S Metropolitan Avenue

1400 Corporate Drive

1900 Charles Bryan

12410 E. Marabeau Parkway Ste 100
6053 S Fashion Square Dr #200
1 CoreLogic Drive

159 Overland Road

1460 Valley Road

10 S Jefferson St 21* Floor

6053 S Fashion Square Drive

po box 100563

PO Box 1289

One Home Campus MAC 2502-011

Houghton
Southfield
Westlake
Miamisburg
West Des Moines
Merrifield
Raleigh
Miami
Herndon
Kansas City
Toms River
West Palm Beach
Cleveland
Alexandria
High Point
Santa Rosa
Denver
Atlanta
Hancock
Westlake
Columbia
Charlotte

St Louis
Westlake
Robbins
Westlake
Atlanta
Raleigh
Southfield
Ocala
Oklahoma City
Irving
Cordova
Spokane Valley
Murray
Westlake
Waltham
Wayne
Roanoke

Salt Lake City
florence

Fort Wayne
Des Moines

Ml
Ml
TX
OH
A
VA
NC
FL
VA
MO
NJ
FL
OH
VA
NC
CA
Cco
GA
Ml
TX
SC
NC
MO
TX
NC
TX
GA
NC
Ml
FL
OK
TX
TN
WA
uT
TX
MA
NJ
VA
uT
SC
IN

49931
48075
76262
45342
50266
22119
27619
33131
20170
64114
08753
33401
44114
22314
27262
95401
80217
30339
49930
76262
29223
28217
63103
76262
27325
76262
30342
27611
48076
34475
73108
75038
38016
99216
84107
76262
02454
07470
24011
84107
29501
46897
50328



Westlake Settlement Services 01464 Tax Department 601 Fifth Avenue Scottsbluff NE 69361
World Savings 01325 Tax Department 6053 S Fashion Square Dr Murray uT 84107



