To request a new lender code be created, please email erica.forbes@wakegov.com

Name	Lender #	In Care Of:	Addr 1	City	State	Zip
1st Virtual	00249	Tax Department	3801 PGA Blvd Ste 700	Palm Beach Garder	FL	33410
ABN AMRO Mortgage Group inc	00760	Tax Department	4242 N Harlem Ave	Norridge	IL	60706
Accredited Home Lenders	00413	Tax Department	1503 Avenue of Science #100	San Diego	CA	92128
Affiliated Mortgage Services	01644	Bobbie Pollard	PO Box 428	Rocky Mount	NC	27802
Alliance Mortgage	00158	Tax Department	1 CoreLogic Drive	Westlake	TX	76262
America's Servicing Company	00422	Tax Department	MAC #3902-028 7495 New Horizon Way	Frederick	MD	21703
America's Servicing Company	01284	Tax Department	One Home Campus MAC 2509-02T	Des Moines	IA	50328
Astoria Federal Savings	00012	Tax Department	2000 Marcus Avenue	Lake Success	NY	11042
Aurora Loan Services	00514	Tax Department	601 Fifth Avenue	Scottsbluff	NE	69361
BAC Tax Services Corp.	00417	Monica Ledesma	1757 Tapo Canyon Road CA6-913-LB-01	Simi Valley	CA	93063
Bank of America	00066	C/O Home Focus	14528 So Outer Forty Rd	Chesterfield	MO	63017
Bank of America	00933	Tax Department	333 S Beaudry 26th Floor	Los Angeles	CA	90017
Bayview Loan Servicing	00530	Tax Department	2601 S Bayshore Dr 4th Floor	Miami	FL	33133
BB&T Mortgage	00117	Tax Department	301 College Street	Greenville	SC	29601
Bethpage Federal Credit Union	00433	Tax Department	899 South Oyster Bay Road	Bethpage	NY	11714
BOK Mortgage	00590	Tax Department	7060 South Yale 2nd Floor	Tulsa	OK	74136
Carolina First Bank	00855	Tax Department	310 N White Street	Fort Mill	SC	29715
Cendant Mortgage	00564	Tax Department	6000 Atrium Way MS SVFA	Mount Laurel	NJ	08054
Cenlar Federal Savings Bank	00681	Tax Department	425 Phillips Blvd	Ewing	NJ	08618
Central Mortgage Company	00426	Tax Department	1501 South Main Street	Little Rock	AR	72202
Centura	00828	Tax Department	134 N Church Street	Rocky Mount	NC	27804
Century Bank	00430	Tax Department	1680 Fruitville Road	Sarasota	FL	34236
Charter One Mortgage	00881	Sue Turner	2812 Emerywood Parkway	Richmond	VA	23294
Chase Manhattan Mortgage	00333	Tax Department	10790 Rancho Bernardo Road	San Diego	CA	92127
Chase Manhattan Mortgage	00836	Tax Department	3415 Vision Drive	Columbus	ОН	43219
Chase Manhattan Mortgage	01064	Tax Department	1 CoreLogic Drive	Westlake	TX	76262
Chevy Chase Federal	00971	Tax Department	6151 Chevy Chase Drive	Laurel	MD	20707
Cimarrion Mortgage Co	01309	Tax Department	6311 Ridgewood Rd Ste 400W	Jackson	MS	39211
Citifinancial Mtg Co	01310	Tax Department	3232 W Royal Lane	Irving	TX	75063
Citimortgage	00128	Tax Department	14528 South Outer Forty Drive	Chesterfield	MO	63017
Coastal Federal Credit Union	01584	Tax Department	1000 St. Albans Drive	Raleigh	NC	27609
CoreLogic	00950	Tax Department	1 CoreLogic Drive	Westlake	TX	76262
Corinthian Mortgage	00245	Tax Department	1 CoreLogic Drive	Westlake	TX	76262
Credit Union Mortgage	00466	Tax Department	9693A Main Street	Fairfax	VA	22031
Digital Employees FCU	00456	Tax Department	220 Donald Lynch Blvd	Marborough	MA	01752
Dovenmuehle	00661	Tax Department	1501 Woodfield Road	Schaumburg	IL	60173
EMC	00857	Tax Department	14528 S Outer Forty Road	Chesterfield	MO	63017
EMC/Chase	01544	Tax Department	1 CoreLogic Drive	Westake	TX	76262
Emigrant Mortgage Company	00132	Michael Shehan	5 East 42nd Street	New York	NY	11577
Essex Home Mortgage	00709	Tax Department	Bldg 9 Interstate Corp Ctr	Norfolk	VA	23502
Everhome	01504	Tax Department	1123 South Parkview Drive	Covina	CA	91724

Extraco Mortgage	00996	Barbara Spitzer	PO Box 21717	Waco	TX	76702
Fidelity Bank	01604	Barbara West	3 Corporate Square Ste 500	Atalanta	GA	30329
Fidelity Bank	00021	Tax Department	100 E English	Wichita	KS	67201
Fidelity National Bank	00591	Kay Lane	PO Box 70	Decatur	GA	30031
Fifth Third Bank	00932	Tax Department	MD 1MOC2M Madisonville Operation Center	Cincinnati	ОН	45263
First American Commercial Real Estate	00516	Tax Department	1400 Corporate Drive	Irving	TX	75038
First Bank Mortgage	00465	Tax Department	135 N Meramec 2nd floor	Clayton	MO	63105
First Citizens Mortgage Services	00029	Tax Department	1020 Washington Street	Columbia	SC	29211
First Federal of Charleston	00457	Tax Department	2440 Mall Drive Ste 100	Charleston	SC	29406
First Federal Savings Bank	00370	Dianna T. Avery	PO Box 1049	Dunn	NC	28335
First Flight FCU	01664	Tax Department	1815 Kildaire Farm Road Ste A	Cary	NC	27518
First Indiana Bank	00906	Nanacy Munns 6TC 924	135 N Pennsylvania Street	Indianapolis	IN	46204
First Merit Mortgage Corp	00474	Tax Department	4455 Hills & Dales Rd NW	Canton	ОН	44708
First Trust Savings Bank	00068	Tax Department	6655 Poplar Ave Ste 201	Germantown	TN	38138
Flagstar Bank Tax Dept	00476	Tax Department	1 CoreLogic Drive	Westlake	TX	76262
Franklin Credit Mgmt Corp	00409	Tax Department	99 Hudson Street	New York	NY	10013
GMAC Mortgage Corp Tax Dept	00493	Tax Department	1 CoreLogic Drive	Westlake	TX	76262
Golden First Mortgage Corp	00497	Tax Department	One Huntington Quad 3rd	Melville	NY	11747
Greenpoint Mortgage	01107	Tax Department	2300 Brookstone Center Pkwy	Columbus	GA	31908
Guaranty Bank	00618	Tax Department	4000 West Brown Deer Road	Brown Deer	WI	53209
Harris Trust & Savings Bank	00217	Tax Department	200 West Monroe 19th Floor	Chicago	IL	60606
Homecomings Financial Network	00969	Tax Department	1 CoreLogic Drive	Westlake	TX	76262
Homeselect Settlement Solutions	01384	Tax Department	1 CoreLogic Drive	Westlake	TX	76262
Hometrust Bank	01312	Tax Department	1900 Ridgefield Blvd	Asheville	NC	28806
HSBC Mortgage Corp	00428	Tax Department	6053 S Fashion Square Drive #200	Murray	UT	84107
HSBC-Insourced Portfolio Ops	01585	Tax Department	2929 Walden Avenue	Depew	NY	14043
Huntington Mortgage Corp	00765	Tax Department	1 CoreLogic Drive	Westlake	TX	76262
Indymac Bank Home Loan	00027	Tax Department	6900 Beatrice Drive	Kalamazoo	MI	49009
Irwin Mortgage Corp	01104	Tax Department	10500 Kinkaid Drive	Fishers	IN	46038
James B. Nutter & Co.	00034	Valerie Roach	4153 Broadway	Kansas City	MO	64141
LandAmerica Tax & Flood Services	01044	Tax Department	400 Cresson Blvd Ste #110	Oaks	PA	19456
Lennar Carolinas	01764	Tax Department	909 Aviation Parkway Ste 1500	Morrisville	NC	27560
Lereta LLC	01564	Tax Department	1123 South Parkview Drive	Covina	CA	91724
Liberty Lending Services Inc.	00700	Tax Department	PO Box 1000	Wilmington	ОН	45177
Litton Loan Servicing	00551	Tax Department	4828 Loop Central Dr 2nd Floor	Houston	TX	77081
Litton Loan Servicing	01587	Tax Department	1 CoreLogic Drive	Westlake	TX	76262
LPS Property Tax Solutions	01224	Tax Department	3100 New York Drive Ste 101	Pasadena CA	CA	91107
LSI Tax Services	01404	Tax Department	3100 New York Drive Ste 101	Pasadena	CA	91107
M&T Mortgage Corp	00035	Tax Department	1 CoreLogic Drive	Westlake	TX	76262
Marsh Associates	00309	Tax Department	PO Box 35329	Charlotte	NC	28235
Metropolitan Bank & Trust	00553	Tax Department	22901 Millcreek Blvd	Highland Hills	ОН	44122
				-		
Midamerica Bank	00555	Tax Department	1804 Centre Point Sr Ste 104	Naperville	IL	60566

Midwest Loan Services	00014	Escrow Department	616 Sheldon Ave Ste 300	Houghton	MI	49931
MVB Mortgage Corp	00570	Tax Department	24315 Northwestern Hwy	Southfield	MI	48075
National City Home Loan Services	01184	Tax Department	1 CoreLogic Drive	Westlake	TX	76262
National City Home Loan Services National City Mortgage Corp	01185	Tax Department	3232 Newmark Drive	Miamisburg	OH	45342
National City Mortgage Corp Nationwide Advantage Mtg	00607	Tax Department	4546 Corporate Drive	West Des Moines	IA	50266
5 5	00913	Edwin Baker		Merrifield	VA	22119
Navy Federal Credit Union			PO Box 3304			
North State Bank	01624	Tax Department	PO Box 18367	Raleigh	NC	27619
Northern Trust Bank of Florida	01164	Tax Department	700 Brickell Ave Bldg 800 8th Fl	Miami	FL	33131
Northwest Federal Credit Union	00609	Tax Department	220 Spring St Ste 250	Herndon	VA	20170
Novastar Mortgage	01316	Tax Department	8140 Ward Parkway Ste 300	Kansas City	MO	64114
Ocean First Bank	00620	Tax Department	975 Hooper Avenue	Toms River	NJ	08753
Ocwen Federal Bank	00169	Tax Department	1675 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd Ste 5B	West Palm Beach	FL	33401
Ohio Savings Bank	01068	Tax Department	1801 East Ninth Street	Cleveland	ОН	44114
Pentagon Federal CU	00903	Tax Department	1001 North Fairfax Street	Alexandria	VA	22314
Pinnacle Financial Partners	01804	Amy Robbins	1300 E Hartley Dr	High Point	NC	27262
Provident Funding	00796	Tax Department	1235 N Dutton Ave Ste E	Santa Rosa	CA	95401
Pulte Mortgage Corp.	00690	Tax Department	PO Box 5210	Denver	CO	80217
QBE First	00904	Tax Department	210 Interstate N. Pkwy Ste 400.	Atlanta	GA	30339
Republic Bank	00929	Lisa Greenlees	400 Quincy Street	Hancock	MI	49930
Residential Credit Solutions Inc	01605	Tax Department	1 CoreLogic Drive	Westlake	TX	76262
Resource Bancshares Mortgage	00845	Tax Department	9710 Two Notch Road	Columbia	SC	29223
Roundpoint Mortgage Periodic	01586	Tax Department	5032 Parkway Plaze B-8 Ste 200	Charlotte	NC	28217
Rural Housing Service	00637	Tax Department	1520 Market Street FC231	St Louis	MO	63103
Saxon Mortgage	01524	Tax Department	1 CoreLogic Drive	Westlake	TX	76262
SitusAMC	01744	Terri Cuthbertson	PO Box 177	Robbins	NC	27325
Sovereign Bank	01606	Julie Casanova Mail Code DFW4-2	1 CoreLogic Drive	Westlake	TX	76262
Standard Mortgage Corp.	00060	Tax Department	5775 Peachtree Dunwoody D100	Atlanta	GA	30342
State Employees Credit Union	00657	Mortgage Loan Department	PO Box 25279	Raleigh	NC	27611
Sterling Bank & Trust	00687	Joe Bilicki	One Towne Square 17th Floor	Southfield	MI	48076
Taylor, Bean & Whitaker	01285	Tax Department	1417 N Magnolia Ave	Ocala	FL	34475
The Cit Group	01425	Tax Department	715 S Metropolitan Avenue	Oklahoma City	OK	73108
Total Mortgage Solutions	00854	Tax Department	1400 Corporate Drive	Irving	TX	75038
Union Planters Mortgage	00669	Tax Department	1900 Charles Bryan	Cordova	TN	38016
UPF Services	01704	Tax Department	12410 E. Marabeau Parkway Ste 100	Spokane Valley	WA	99216
US Bancorp Service Providers LLC	00787	Tax Department	6053 S Fashion Square Dr #200	Murray	UT	84107
USAA Federal Savings Bank	00487	Tax Department	1 CoreLogic Drive	Westlake	TX	76262
USAlliance Credit Union	00696	Tax Department	159 Overland Road	Waltham	MA	02454
Valley National Bank	00922	Tracy Greenwood	1460 Valley Road	Wayne	NJ	07470
Wachovia Bank	01321	Tax Department	10 S Jefferson St 21 st Floor	Roanoke	VA	24011
Wachovia Mortgage	01321	Tax Department	6053 S Fashion Square Drive	Salt Lake City	UT	84107
Washington Mutual Home Loans	01322	Tax Department	po box 100563	florence		29501
Waterfield Mortgage	01144	Tax Department Tax Department	PO Box 1289	Fort Wayne	sc IN	46897
5 5				•		
Wells Fargo Real Estate Tax Service	00830	Lynette Olson	One Home Campus MAC 2502-011	Des Moines	IA	50328

Westlake Settlement Services01464Tax Department601 Fifth AvenueScottsbluffNE69361World Savings01325Tax Department6053 S Fashion Square DrMurrayUT84107